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Quick Release Padlockable 14X12X6
Fiberglass-Opaque

By Wiegmann
Catalog # HW-J141206CHQR

NEMA 4X JIC Continuous Hinge Quick Release Padlockable

14X12X6 Fiberglass-Opaque.

General

Catalog Number
Cover Type
Material
Mounting Type
Series

Type

UPC

Dimensions

Actual Depth
Actual Height
Actual Width
Cubic Capacity
Depth

Height

Weight

Width

A Hubbell brand

HW-J141206CHQR
Hinged Cover
Fiberglass

Wall Mount

JIC

Enclosure
786725857272

6.25in
15.5in
13.51in
1008 cu.in
6in

14 in
851b

12 in

*Representative Image

Certifications And Compliance

Certified Listed cULus
Nema Rating 4X
UL Listed Yes
Logistics

Carton Quantity 1

Product Assets

3D Models - HW-J141206CHQR

Catalogs - Wiegmann Non-Metallic Enclosures

Engineering Drawing - HWDHW-J141206CHQR-S

SDS - HCC SDS

Specifications - HW-J141206 CHQR Specification Sheet
Specifications - HW-J141206CHQR Specification Sheet French
Specifications - HW-J141206CHQR

Terms and Conditions - HCC Terms & Conditions
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